R AEN TFLUIRYE

ween Mt.Yotei and Mt. Annapuri, Hirafu Village is
hin the iconic Shiki building, and looking towards
ko resort includes 78 room studlos sun:es and

e e — R , r"“»\r'

rrrrr T il

:‘md“ o L]} 'MW 0.

mus TRLIRY W NI N
Somites CTRANEE RIVE YMIR
TN AR L

[ [ ]
L

am

e

Lim
R




FACILITIES

24-hour Fitness Center
Ski locker

Boot room

Ski rental service
Indoor car park

Free Wi-Fi

Ski Shuttle Service

ROOMS SQM. u®
Studio 30 14
| Bedroom Suite 59 4
| Bedroom AnnupuriView 77 3
2 Bedroom Suite 8l 38
2 Bedroom Annupuri View 78 4
2 Bedroom Mt Yotei View 77 4
3 Bedroom AnnupuriView 146 2
3 Bedroom Mt Yotei View 146 4
2 Bedroom Penthouse 89 I
2 Bedroom Penthouse AnnupuriView 127 I
2 Bedroom Penthouse Yotei View 118 I
3 Bedroom Penthouse Annupuri View 169 I
3 Bedroom Penthouse Yotei View 173 I
Total 78

Individually controlled heating
Robes and slippers

Hair dryer

Refrigerator

Fully fitted kitchen

Nespresso coffeemaker
StayCast streaming TV content

Iron and ironing board

In-room safe

Extra bed available upon request
Crib upon request

Chatrium Connect / Digital Butler
55” flat-screen TV



DINING

THE FLATS RESTAURANT & BAR

From shared dishes and course menus to a seat at the

Chef’s Table, enjoy a unique dining concept of “Japanese Stock

Terroir”, celebrating Hokkaido’s seasonal produce.

TEMPORADA TAPAS BAR

Modern tapas dining from locally sourced ingredients with

world-class wines in a sophisticated space. Killer cocktails,
wicked food, seasonal trends. It’'s Temporada!!

KITCHEN

Yuichi Kamimura’s new venture KITCHEN is a lively, fun place
for adult-only dining where you can enjoy food with wine,
champagne or sake.

The restaurant offers contemporary western / Japanese
cuisine and overlooks the Annupuri mountain range.

AORA

AOSRA is an upscale seafood restaurant showcasing the
finest ingredients from Hokkaido, influenced by lItalian,
French and Pacific Northwest coastal cuisines.

5 The dining experience is complemented by a curated
GREEN FARM DELI CAFE ROASTER wine list featuring acclaimed wineries from Hokkaido
Food from farm to fork.A Niseko favourite for locals and and around the world, as well as creative cocktails
visitors, now roasting in-house. crafted with seasonal ingredients, local spirits and
A showcase of Hokkaido produce, eat in and take away. fresh herbs.



NAC Niseko mﬁ

i

Sasayaki-Zaka St

\ \\\\ ® Grand Hirafu Gondola lift A et Cattre
a4 :
ana
T A
Grand Hirafu
Mountain Center Hirafu
Gondola Gondola-Zaka St.
Station
A A
an[ljan
Hirafu 4
Welcome Center -
o
Mountain Kiosk Q
Hirafukogen x
Bus Stop to Central Park
Airport,
Sapporo * A
S \\\\ Hirafu-Zaka St.
\\ \- $ Temporary
T : : : ® Ace Quad Lift #2 (Center 4) Police Box
VAV B
NAC Adventure Park
Grand Hirafu Base *
-ms

Niseko Physio Hospital

Boot Solution Niseko ( Customise Boot Shop)
Seicomart ( Convenience store)

Lawson ( Convenience store)

Hirafu 188 (local hypermarket)

Hirafu Tei Public Onsen

Hirafu DotBase Ski Lift (Ace Gondola)
Hirafu Welcome Center

Grand Hirafu Gondola (King Gondola)
Niseko Internation Clinic

Hangetsu Lake

Max Value (local hypermarket)

Niseko Takahashi Dairy Farm MILK KOBO
Shu Ogawara Museum of Art, Kutchan
Lucky (local hypermarket)

Niseko Distillery

Somoza Hanazono (150 year-old clifftop farmhouse)

Lake Toya
Lake Shikotsu
Otaru, a historical port town

Cape Kamui

CHATRIUM NISEKO JAPAN

Hirafu
East Village

Hirafu
Intersection
Bus Stop

Kutchan
Tourism
Association

Hirafu
West Village

km.

70 m.
150 m.
150 m.
160 m.
240 m.
400 m.
600 m
600 m.
700 m
1.3 km.
4.1 km.
6.4 km.
6.6 km
7.2 km.
7.7 km.
10 km.
13
28
48
68
76

km.
km.
km.
km.

km

Shiki Niseko, Niseko Hirafu |-jo 3-Chome 2-3, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-gun, Hokkaido, Japan, 044-0080

T +81 (0)136 21 4191 E info.cnsj@chatrium.com
CHATRIUM.COM




