

CHATRIUM
NISEKO · JAPAN

REMARKABLE ALPINE ADVENTURE

CHATRIUM NISEKO JAPAN Nestled between Mt. Yotei and Mt. Annapuri, Hirafu Village is the home of Chatrium Niseko. Situated within the iconic Shiki building, and looking towards the Grand Hirafu slopes, Chatrium Niseko resort includes 78 room studios, suites and penthouses, offering sublime comfort to the Niseko guest. Chatrium Niseko is an integrated resort and food & beverage destination bringing the best brands of Niseko together in the very centre of Hirafu Village.



CHATRIUM.COM



ROOMS

	SQ.M.	UNITS
Studio	30	14
1 Bedroom Suite	59	4
1 Bedroom Annupuri View	77	3
2 Bedroom Suite	81	38
2 Bedroom Annupuri View	78	4
2 Bedroom Mt Yotei View	77	4
3 Bedroom Annupuri View	146	2
3 Bedroom Mt Yotei View	146	4
2 Bedroom Penthouse	89	1
2 Bedroom Penthouse Annupuri View	127	1
2 Bedroom Penthouse Yotei View	118	1
3 Bedroom Penthouse Annupuri View	169	1
3 Bedroom Penthouse Yotei View	173	1
Total		78

FACILITIES

- 24-hour Fitness Center
- Ski locker
- Boot room
- Ski rental service
- Indoor car park
- Free Wi-Fi
- Ski Shuttle Service
- Individually controlled heating
- Robes and slippers
- Hair dryer
- Refrigerator
- Fully fitted kitchen
- Nespresso coffeemaker
- StayCast streaming TV content
- Iron and ironing board
- In-room safe
- Extra bed available upon request
- Crib upon request
- Chatrium Connect / Digital Butler
- 55" flat-screen TV

DINING



THE FLATS RESTAURANT & BAR

From shared dishes and course menus to a seat at the Chef's Table, enjoy a unique dining concept of "Japanese Stock Terroir", celebrating Hokkaido's seasonal produce.



TEMPORADA TAPAS BAR

Modern tapas dining from locally sourced ingredients with world-class wines in a sophisticated space. Killer cocktails, wicked food, seasonal trends. It's Temporada!!



KITCHEN

Yuichi Kamimura's new venture KITCHEN is a lively, fun place for adult-only dining where you can enjoy food with wine, champagne or sake.

The restaurant offers contemporary western / Japanese cuisine and overlooks the Annupuri mountain range.



AÓRA

AÓRA is an upscale seafood restaurant showcasing the finest ingredients from Hokkaido, influenced by Italian, French and Pacific Northwest coastal cuisines.

The dining experience is complemented by a curated wine list featuring acclaimed wineries from Hokkaido and around the world, as well as creative cocktails crafted with seasonal ingredients, local spirits and fresh herbs.



GREEN FARM DELI CAFÉ ROASTER

Food from farm to fork. A Niseko favourite for locals and visitors, now roasting in-house.

A showcase of Hokkaido produce, eat in and take away.



LOCATION

	km.
Niseko Physio Hospital	70 m.
Boot Solution Niseko (Customise Boot Shop)	150 m.
Seicomart (Convenience store)	150 m.
Lawson (Convenience store)	160 m.
Hirafu 188 (local hypermarket)	240 m.
Hirafu Tei Public Onsen	400 m.
Hirafu DotBase Ski Lift (Ace Gondola)	600 m
Hirafu Welcome Center	600 m.
Grand Hirafu Gondola (King Gondola)	700 m
Niseko Internation Clinic	1.3 km.
Hangetsu Lake	4.1 km.
Max Value (local hypermarket)	6.4 km.
Niseko Takahashi Dairy Farm MILK KOBO	6.6 km
Shu Ogawara Museum of Art, Kutchan	7.2 km.
Lucky (local hypermarket)	7.7 km.
Niseko Distillery	10 km.
Somoza Hanazono (150 year-old clifftop farmhouse)	13 km.
Lake Toya	28 km.
Lake Shikotsu	48 km.
Otaru, a historical port town	68 km.
Cape Kamui	76 km



CHatrium Niseko Japan

Shiki Niseko, Niseko Hirafu 1-jo 3-Chome 2-3, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-gun, Hokkaido, Japan, 044-0080

T +81 (0)136 21 4191 E info.cnsj@chatrium.com

CHatrium.COM

